
NAGPUR METRO RAIL PROJECT

Date:26.06.2024
Corrigendum-V

Name of Work: Modem Communication Channels and Website Maintenance Contract for
Maharashtra Metro Rail Corporation Limited.

Tender No: - N1-ADM-14/2024 Dated. 07.03.2024

The events of Conigendum-lv of this tender are being re-scheduled as per table-1 below:

Table-1

ztlo+ lut4
rocurement

1 Document on Sale Till 1600 Hrs of
18.06.2024

Ti[ 1600
18.06.2024

Hrs of

2 Date of Pre-bid queries At 1100 Hrs

30.06.2024
on At 1 100 Hrs

01.07 .2024
on

3
Date & Time of submission

of tender

Online submission shall
start from 1 1:00 Hrs on

09.07.2024 and up till
16.00 Hrs. of
15.07.2024

Online submission shall
start from 1 1 :00 Hrs on
09.07.2024 and up till
'16.00 Hrs. ot 15.07.2024

4.
Date & Time of opening of

Technical Bid
At 16:30
16.07.2024

Hrs of At t6:30
16.07.2024

Hrs of

NAGPUR METRO

Maha-Metro, Nagpur

MAHARASHTRA METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED

RA]T

5i

Sr,no, Event Corrigendum-lll Revised as

\


